
Clt Equipe Pts Joués
Victo
ires Nul

Defai
tes Ff/P PG

1  MANTHES TTRV 2 18 7 6 0 0 1 175

2  AIRE PING 1 17 7 5 0 2 0 191

3  PRIVAS SC TT 2 15 7 4 0 3 0 194

4  ANNONAY TTBA 1 15 7 4 0 3 0 182

5  LE CHEYLARD TT 2 13 7 3 0 4 0 178

6  DONZERE ATT 2 13 7 3 0 4 0 169

7  CAA PAYS ROMANS 2 11 7 2 0 5 0 169

8  LA VOULTE LIVR. 2 9 7 1 0 6 0 153

LA VOULTE LIVR. 2 - PRIVAS SC TT 2 19 32

MANTHES TTRV 2 - DONZERE ATT 2 P0 34

ANNONAY TTBA 1 - CAA PAYS ROMANS 2 29 22

LE CHEYLARD TT 2 - AIRE PING 1 28 23

DONZERE ATT 2 - LA VOULTE LIVR. 2 28 23

CAA PAYS ROMANS 2 - MANTHES TTRV 2 23 28

AIRE PING 1 - ANNONAY TTBA 1 27 24

PRIVAS SC TT 2 - LE CHEYLARD TT 2 30 21

LA VOULTE LIVR. 2 - CAA PAYS ROMANS 2 26 25

MANTHES TTRV 2 - AIRE PING 1 30 21

ANNONAY TTBA 1 - LE CHEYLARD TT 2 26 25

PRIVAS SC TT 2 - DONZERE ATT 2 33 18

AIRE PING 1 - LA VOULTE LIVR. 2 31 20

LE CHEYLARD TT 2 - MANTHES TTRV 2 22 29

ANNONAY TTBA 1 - PRIVAS SC TT 2 24 27

CAA PAYS ROMANS 2 - DONZERE ATT 2 25 26

CTT Equipe 2 Pré-régionale phase 1 Saison 2011-2012

Poule A - tour n° 1 - du 24/09/11 - (brûlage n° 1)

Poule A - tour n° 2 - du 08/10/11 - (brûlage n° 2)

Poule A - tour n° 3 - du 22/10/11 - (brûlage n° 3)

Poule A - tour n° 4 - du 05/11/11 - (brûlage n° 4)

Poule A - tour n° 5 - du 19/11/11 - (brûlage n° 5)



LA VOULTE LIVR. 2 - LE CHEYLARD TT 2 24 27

MANTHES TTRV 2 - ANNONAY TTBA 1 30 21

DONZERE ATT 2 - AIRE PING 1 19 32

PRIVAS SC TT 2 - CAA PAYS ROMANS 2 25 26

ANNONAY TTBA 1 - LA VOULTE LIVR. 2 30 21

MANTHES TTRV 2 - PRIVAS SC TT 2 27 24

LE CHEYLARD TT 2 - DONZERE ATT 2 30 21

AIRE PING 1 - CAA PAYS ROMANS 2 29 22

LA VOULTE LIVR. 2 - MANTHES TTRV 2 20 31

DONZERE ATT 2 - ANNONAY TTBA 1 23 28

CAA PAYS ROMANS 2 - LE CHEYLARD TT 2 26 25

PRIVAS SC TT 2 - AIRE PING 1 23 28

Poule A - tour n° 7 - du 10/12/11 - (brûlage n° 7)

Poule A - tour n° 6 - du 26/11/11 - (brûlage n° 6)



PP

165

166

163

175

179

171

188

204


